CANDIDATE’S ELECTION DAY EXPENDITURES REPCORT

(i e filegl by cancickate ot his prndipal campalgn oomeTettes}

This repor is required to be filed by all candidales who Bre requiret to file campalghn fnanse dlscliosura 1epers, aven IF no slection da
ez pendiures wore mada._ The report i3 due not [ater than 10 days after tha primary election, anad, again, nat Ilmer than 10 days after mg
ganara_l elestian If the candidate particlpates in the general elestion. Thig form | Used o report payments by the candidate ar his poediteal
committes  {1] for edvenizing Thet is broadoast or published an elsction day  [2) for the sarvices of alestian day workers, and (3 10
organizatinns for lection day amivitise i support of the candidate. MOTE: This report s required i wddftten te all athar reqluired raparts
Thersfere, the axpardituses repened an this fepod must be reparted in subseqUeTt “CAndidats's Reports' for this election. '

Hand deliver or mailto:  CAMPAIGN FINANCE, 2415 Quall Brive, 3™ Floor, Baton Rouge, LA TOBDE

1 Qualifying Name and b ddmss of Sandidale 2. Dofiem Soucght (Inglide Bl af offica 56 wal
H, Wayne MoCullen 8& parah, ity town andior electlon gebict § ?FIGE USE ONLY

604 Monroas Driva
Natchitoches, La 71457 Mayor - City of .ﬁ-.:fe f
Natchitoches, LA 71457 %3

LEQEDRQ

3. Kame and eddreds of Qrndipa? SHampaign Gommee
(ARpIBabie anly il canoidals hes & principl campaian commibies)

4, Date of Election . March 2, 2004
1

Primary Genenal [ Check ooy
% Toinl Expedstitures by Catogony
B Telewsian Adveriiting (Schedule A) T
b. Radio Advenlising {Scheduks £ 261.05
& hewspaper Advartising (Soreduk A3 278. 20
o. Sardces of Election Dey Workers (Scheduls B) 5,158, 00
v. Paprents o Grpanzationa for Eletion Day ={=

Activilios/Barvcae {Schedule £

For any eabagory in wikch na election day dxpandiures ware Fads, W - maadl o ine obagony i
Flet1 5. 43y wchedies nat required 1o b corphited may e omitted from this report.

6. a. Mame of Ferson Praparing Report H.Wayno MoCullon 25 L
b. Daytime Telaphana 31B-3R2-27T72 : ; :

T. WE HEREBY CERTIFY thed the Inlarmation eaditained in this regeart and the abipehed $ehedules & ue and R 1 r : I:I:m i lion
: L ta bha 4f pur kroats irfarehalion and
betiel, ard that no mlection dey &eperidituras Rays hesn madk L hava b i i
T ] ’ ; : ; | L that h ntheenupuhdhmm,lmmmmlnhmuhun mwlr::lmbarem'abylr_\e |._|;|u|5|i|'|a.

This _18th deyet_ March . 2004 = BT
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318-352-2772
Cranvliness Todephwna Burmbar

318-352-45%4
Ciegtime Tolaptvone Mumber

¥ fA y | ‘ .
Simatura of Tresauras [

Fiam 104, Rev. 6H, Pape Rey. B2
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SCHEDULE A: ADVERTISING

The folliowing information must be providsd for 8ach perssn to whom an expendityre was made Tor the purchase of teRlevizion
redio or newspaper advettising broadcasi or published on elediion day. The total amount of such expendituras made to each
ragipiont should be entered undar Codumn 2. The type of adverlging purchased should be checked In Column 3.

1. Hame nm Adciman of Reciphent 2, AMEUKT Pald 3. Typs of Advertlaing
Elite Broadcasting Taknision
Hatchitoches, LA T1457 121.05% X g

adie
Merespapnr
Raldridge = Dumas Communications g
Natchitoches, LA 71457 140.00 %
! Radia
Méennpnper
Watchiteches Times Wewspaper E Py
Watchiteches, La  T1457 278,20 s
o
MerEpapar
Talevialon
Fncier

- Mowspapar

Teavilean
Rpdin
MEvrspapar

Talawsmmn
Radia
Mewrspapar

K

Tolayipiln
Fdio

Hewrspapar

Tl dicm

Riadin

i

Maampapar

Fam 104, Fow. 691 . Page Rev, o5
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SCHEDULE B: ELECTION DAY WORKERS

The following informalion must be provided for aaeh Individuai ka whom an expendilure was made for services performed on
elaction day. Also, the informebion must be provicked for sach individ val performing services on election day 10 whirn B manetary
expendilure vas made by an orpanizaiion to which 2 peyment was made by the candidata complsting this reporl.  Such an
organization is required by ew to furnish this information 1o the candidate completing this repon,

4, Hpma and Addrase of Raciplant L arount Paid 3. Capankzstion Baking Payssai §if applicebbn}

SEE ATTACHED

Faln, 108 F8i. GRH  Pape Rer, SI01

FPape 5 ,bf 5




NANMEFE &
ADDNRESS

Frank Thomas
John Demery
Jeremy Holmes
13chra Walls
Zelma Perkins
Betty Payion
Benny Holmes
Nora Lee

Mary Morrow
EfMie Fruga
Brenda Green
Glenda Howard
Rudolph Hamilton
Heary Braxion
IMekeisha Thomas
Johnmnie Fave Quinn
Patricia Dixem
Mary Wilzon
Brenda Green
Herman Brigpes
Enmma Williams
Johnnie Valentine
Temika Payton
Shree Robinson
Crace Robingon
Derrick Duncaniell
Thormas Paylon
Naponda Jenkins
Betty Payton
Brenda Green
Rosa Garett
Zelma Porlins
Dcbira Wall

John Demry

Effie Fupa
Bennie Holbmes
Emma Williams
Dana Warren

Rose Thomas

3-9-04

“Fogr 4 S

Catvasaing
Canvassing
Canvasgaing
Canvagsing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Cuanvassing
Canvaszing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvaezing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Cunvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Clanvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing

FURPDSE

ANMOUNT

160,00
200.00
100.00
200.50
200.00
200.00
200,00
2010.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
F00.00
106,60
7500
50.00
50000
T5.00
100,00
200,00
200.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50,00
50.00
75.00
L0000
1040010
100,00
100100
100,00
100,00
106,00
100.00
100,60
30,00
50,00



NAME &
ADDRESS

Josephine Cheletis
Charles Chelette
Debetah Ragque
Jo¢ Oliphant
Arthur Meziere
Johin Rogers
La¥elle Pattersen
Irene Johnson
Fosie Lee ITill
LaVerne Bayonne
Ray Fisher

Annic Hardison
Circe Gamble

TOTAL

DATE

3-9.2004

PURP{OISE

Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvasging
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing
Canvassing

AMOUNT

50.00
50,00
200.00
7300
T5.00
T5.00
7500
7500
7500
75.00
75.00
75.00
30.00

$5,150.00



